It is available in 6", 8" and 10" with up to 80w which is designed and engineered
for recessed applications, which is suitable for commercial and public places,
such as shopping mall, hospital, airport, hotel lobby, etc.
LED Commercial DownlightRecessed-
Deep Regressed
Selectable
CCT
Adjustable

providing superior thermal management to ensure long life.Spun aluminum
reflector integrated with haze finish and white trim ring with shadow free.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
4. CCT
TWS        Wattage Adjustable 40W,27W,18W &
CCT Selectable 3000K, 3500K ,4000K
  (Only for 40w)
XXE          3000K *
CCT Selectable 3000K, 3500K ,4000K
(Only for 18w,27w,40w)
5000K *
3500K
4000K
2. Size
3. Wattage
6            6"
18W           18W *
8            8"
27W           27W *
D54W        54W *
10        10"
40W           40W
80W           80W
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
CE
8" Housing
6" Housing
10" Housing
Optional Mounting Accessory
Optional Function
 Optics
Electrical
LED Driver
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
LED System
CRI
CCT
LED
Approvals
Minimum 80 color rendering index
The choice of 3000K, 3500K, 4000Kand 5000K
color temperature with a great color consistency,
or CCT selectable from 3000K,3500K and 4000K.
Life Minimum 50,000h with 87.8% of lumen
maintenance in 25℃ ambient temperature, in
compliance with IES LM-80 testing measurements.
STRUCTURE
Emergency
Option
Optional low voltage emergency LED driver EM-L
series can be provided. When AC power fails  it ,
immediately switches to the emergency mode  ,
operating for lighting up to 120 minutes. When AC
power is restored  it automatically returns to the ,
charging mode which meets critical life-safety
lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet  please visit our ,
website or contact sales.
Spun aluminum reflector integrated with haze finish and white trim
ring with shadow free, deeply regressed diffusing lens conceals the
LEDs from direct view.
Powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED driver, with a
standard 1-10V dimming which continuous dims to
10% that works with many types of controls. Tested
Dimmers: Lutron ® Diva-Dvtv, Leviton ® IP-710-DL.
Standard electronic drivers are cULus recognized
and available for 110-277V AC.
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Energy Star Listed
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• 5 years limited warranty
Mounting
It is provided with spring steel friction clips allowing for installation
in a variety of commercial recessed open frame rough-in sections.
Sample
1 2 3 4
1 42 3
Thermal
Management
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Deep Regressed
LED Commercial DownlightRecessed-
Optional Functions
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
2 / 6
Environment Damp rated in operating ambient
temperatures of -20℃~40℃ .
VE  8 - 27W - 40E